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MP/383/63/Adv BANSHI LAL DHANOTIA1.
USHAGANJ, MANASA

Ph./Mo. 07421-242108,9425975039

MP/146/66/Adv RAM SHANKAR GUPTA2.
MANASA MANDSAUR ROAD

Ph./Mo. 07421-242118,9425321279

MP/185/67/Adv GHANSHYAM VIJAYVARGIYA3.
CORT AREA, MANASA

Ph./Mo. 07421-242745,9407109727

MP/943/68/Adv SHIV NARAYAN ACHARYA4.
INFORNT  OF TELEPHONE EXCHANG, 
MANASA
Ph./Mo. 07421-242538,9425440792

MP/371/69/Adv SHRAWAN KUMAR VIJAYVARGIY5.
GANESHPURA, MANASA

Ph./Mo. 07421-242491,9893756516

MP/578/71/Adv JAIT RAM RAWAT6.
ANNAPURNA NAGAR MANASA

Ph./Mo. 07421-242646,9406878646

MP/353/72/Adv KAILASH CHANDRA PATIDAR7.
COURT AREA, MANASA

Ph./Mo. 07421-248234,9926046810

MP/214/74/Adv RADHE SHYAM SARU8.
BAR ASSOCATION RAMPURA

Ph./Mo. (07421)238209,9425440842

MP/364/74/Adv RAM CHANDRA KAREL9.
CHHOTA BAZAR,SINGHARA GALI RAMPURA

Ph./Mo. (07421)238223,9926462411

MP/437/74/Adv SULOCHANA JAIN10.
GANESHPURA GALI, MANASA

Ph./Mo. 9755521399

MP/109/76/Adv DINESH CHANDRA VYAS11.
GHATI MOHALLA, MANASA

Ph./Mo. 07421-242026,9981212737

MP/739/76/Adv GHAN SHYAM KASAT12.
GHAS PURA GALI MANASA

Ph./Mo. 07421-242233,8889671130

MP/203/77/Adv JAGDISH CHANDRA VIJAYWARGYA13.
TELI GALI MANASA

Ph./Mo. 07421-244024,9425440760

MP/1008/78/AdvRAJENDRA KUMAR PRADHAN14.
NEAR  HOSPITAL ROAD MANASA

Ph./Mo. 07421-244098,9926680293

MP/856/79/Adv GOPAL MUNDRA15.
NEEMUCH NAKA, MANASA

Ph./Mo. 07421-243022,9425106462

MP/994/79/Adv BASANTI LAL GAYARI16.
BEDIPURA, RAMPURA

Ph./Mo. (07421)238333,9425979041

MP/838/80/Adv RATNESH KUMAR JAIN17.
BUS STAND ROAD MANASA

Ph./Mo. 07421-242615,9425974791

MP/209/81/Adv BASHIR GAURIE18.
CHOTI KHANDER, RAMPURA

Ph./Mo. (07421)239001,8982896886

MP/531/82/Adv NARENDRA KUMAR SHARMA19.
BARA BAGELA, MANASA

Ph./Mo. 07421-242607,9826330646

MP/330/83/Adv RADHE SHYAM SAMDANI20.
MANDSOUR ROAD, MANASA

Ph./Mo. 07421-242551,9425440859

MP/438/83/Adv CHANDRA PRAKASH VIJAYVARGIYA21.
RAMNAGAR,MANDSAUR ROAD 
MANASA,DISTT-MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 07421-243418,7389341196

MP/147/84/Adv BANSHI LAL LADHA22.
IMALI BAG MANASA

Ph./Mo. 07421-243387,9589205306

MP/1301/87/AdvRAMESH CHANDRA MUNDRA23.
NANDAN GIRLS H.SCHOOL ROAD, MANASA

Ph./Mo. 07421-242106,9425328106

MP/1338/88/AdvPUSHPA INDANI24.
GHITI MOHALLA MANASA

Ph./Mo. 07421-242515,9425923709

MP/307/90/Adv ANOOP KUMAR BOMB25.
COURT AREA MANASA

Ph./Mo. 07421-243033,9425440908

MP/1183/90/AdvSUNIL YAJURVEDI26.
GHATI MOHALLA, MANASA

Ph./Mo. 07421-242325,9425440867

MP/1201/91/AdvRAGHUVEER DAYMA27.
USHA GANJ, MANASA

Ph./Mo. 07421-244041,9424033761

MP/72/94/Adv DEEPAK GEHLOD28.
45,SHASTRI KUNJ,NAI GALI MANASA

Ph./Mo. 07421-242322,9425974922

MP/1146/94/AdvDINESH RATHORE29.
VILL. BHATKHEDI, MANASA

Ph./Mo. 07421-245610,7879354241

MP/2555/95/AdvSITARA BEE QURESHI30.
KAMLA NEHRU COLONY, DISTT-MANDSAUR 
MANASA
Ph./Mo. 07421-243304,9893707255

MP/638/96/Adv HARI RAM HADA31.
PURBIYA MOHALLA, MANASA

Ph./Mo. 07421-244363,9893091429

MP/639/96/Adv PREM SUKH PATIDAR32.
USHAGANJ, MANASA

Ph./Mo. 07421-243143,9425358000

MP/1260/97/AdvRAVI KUMAR VIJAYWERGIYA33.
GANISH PURA GALI, MANASA

Ph./Mo. 07421-242491,9893756516

MP/1259-A/97/AdvVIRAM LAL DHANGAR34.
VILL-DHAKNI, POST-NELKHEDA, 
TAH-MANASA.
Ph./Mo. 07421-249278,9826048168

MP/756/98/Adv ANWAR AHMAD KHAN35.
LALBAG,KUSHAL PURA, RAMPURA

Ph./Mo. (07421)238837,9981434961

MP/1295/98/AdvMAHAVIR JOSHI36.
48,AHAD VIHAR MANASA

Ph./Mo. 07421-243826,9893796473

MP/1722/98/AdvRAM PRASAD KASERA37.
SADAR BAZAR, JUNASATH 
CORNER,MANASA.
Ph./Mo. 9425440933

MP/2710/98/AdvPANKAJ KUMAR OJHA38.
MANISHANCHAL, KHADASHER GALI, 
MANASA
Ph./Mo. 07421-242500,9406639480

MP/3201/98/AdvKAILASH CHANDRA CHOUDHARY39.
261 VIVEKANAND NAGAR MANASA

Ph./Mo. 07421-231288,9926010303

MP/3231/98/AdvRAJNISH SHARMA40.
VIVEKANAND COLONY, MANASA

Ph./Mo. 07421-243547,9424542033
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MP/1797/99/AdvANOOP SHARMA41.
NEAR MUNDRA PETROL PUMP,NEEMUCH 
ROAD MANASA
Ph./Mo. 07421-243287,9425974510

MP/2619/99/AdvMOHAN LAL DUGERATA42.
VLL. BARDIYA, MANASA

Ph./Mo. 07421-245361,9406868579

MP/2821/99/AdvMAHESH PANCHARIYA43.
NEAR KACCHI TAMPAL, SILAWADI GALI, 
MANASA
Ph./Mo. 07421-243610,9425440779

MP/1379/00/AdvSHANTI LAL RAWAT44.
VILLAGE-SESHPUR, 
POST-NALKHEDA,TAH-MANASA.
Ph./Mo. 9406671863

MP/1431/00/AdvGIRISH KUMAR BHATT45.
GHATI MOHALLA, MANASA

Ph./Mo. 07421-242415,8120909080

MP/4639/00/AdvKAVITA BHATT46.
HOSPITAL ROAD, MANASA

Ph./Mo. 07421-242764,8305018301

MP/1146/02/AdvHARISHANKAR  PATIDAR47.
HADI PIPLIYA, MANASA

Ph./Mo. 07421-249472,9981238857

MP/1286/02/AdvMANGAL KUMAR PATIDAR48.
UMANG BHAWAN COURT AREA, MANASA

Ph./Mo. 07421-242234,9425975121

MP/2106/03/AdvTARUN KUMAR GANG49.
SINGHADA GALI,RAMPURA MANASA

Ph./Mo. (07421)238450,238450,9425922204

MP/2970/03/AdvBALVEER SINGH SHAKTAWAT50.
AMBEDKER  COLONY , MANASA

Ph./Mo. 9926088851

MP/3294/03/AdvGIRISH ACHARYA51.
OPP TELEPHONE TOWER, COURT ROAD, UR 
NAKA MANASA
Ph./Mo. 07421-242538,8305029556

MP/3594/03/AdvPUSHKAR RAJ SONI52.
TAMBAKHU BAZAR, RAMPURA

Ph./Mo. (07421)238838,9406620550

MP/1082/04/AdvVIJAY SINGH  CHANDRAWAT53.
CHANDRAWT SANSTHAN,RAMPURA MANASA

Ph./Mo. 07421-238255,9993980980

MP/3871/04/AdvKANHAIYA LAL PORWAL54.
GAYTI NAGAR, RAMPURA ROAD, MANASA

Ph./Mo. 07421-242105,9893796585

MP/1856/05/AdvDEEPAK  KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA55.
DHANMANDI RAMPURA MANASA

Ph./Mo. 9977275947

MP/3705-D/05/AdvSHWETA GUPTA56.
VINAYKAM SECURITIES,RANI LAXMI BAI 
ROAD,MANASA,DISTT-NEEMUCH
Ph./Mo. 9425328244,9407429831

MP/350/06/Adv RANI  VISHNARIYA57.
M.P.E.B. COLONY GAROTH

Ph./Mo. 7049006463

MP/794/06/Adv JITENDRA KUMAR GULATI58.
50, USHA GANJ COLONY, MANASA

Ph./Mo. 07421242335,9826065505

MP/3424/06/AdvCHANDRASHEKHAR SHRIVASTAVA59.
VILL POST  ALHED, MANASA

Ph./Mo. 9425975039,9425975039

MP/3516/06/AdvVIRENDRA UPADHYAY60.
VILL POST  SANDIYA MANASA

Ph./Mo. 9926032446,9977765250

MP/45/07/Adv SAMRAT  DIXIT61.
10, BADIPURA, RAMPURA, MANASA

Ph./Mo. 9424033888,9424033888

MP/854/07/Adv DUSHYANT SARU62.
49, VEVEKANAND  NAGAR, MANASA

Ph./Mo. 9993798504,9584230504

MP/974/07/Adv SUNIL  PAWAR63.
KAMLA NEHRU COLONY MANASA

Ph./Mo. 9926487833,9039502628

MP/2447/07/AdvLALA RAM CHOUDHARY64.
VILL POST MOYA MANASA

Ph./Mo. 9424888221,9424888221

MP/2454/07/AdvDALPAT SINGH RAHTORE65.
PIPALYA RAOJI MANASA

Ph./Mo. 247539,9589616465

MP/2528/07/AdvPAPPU KUMAR PATIDAR66.
VILL-NAI MANOT POSTDANTA RAMPURA 
MANASA
Ph./Mo. 9926462391,9926462391

MP/606/08/Adv BANKAT LAL YOGESHWAR67.
AT POST DEORI KHAWASA, MANASA

Ph./Mo. 982929735,9826929735

MP/1057/08/AdvPRAMOD PATIDAR68.
PALDA BARLAI MANASA

Ph./Mo. 9424041413,9826898970

MP/130/09/Adv VIPIN KUMAWAT69.
SILAWATI GALI, MANASA

Ph./Mo. 9406608331,9039858460

MP/339/09/Adv TULSI RAM PATIDAR70.
C/O SHRI KASERA ADV.,COURT AREA 
MANASA
Ph./Mo. 9424833457,9630347060

MP/652/09/Adv BHERU PRASAD PARMAR71.
VILL- DHAKNI POST-NALKHADA MANASA

Ph./Mo. 9826522942,9826522942

MP/1074/09/AdvKAMLESH PRAJAPTI72.
.DHOBHI MOHALLA, MANASA

Ph./Mo. 9329732318,9993496409

MP/1143/09/AdvSUBHASH CHANDRA MALVIYA73.
MALVIYA MOHALLA,KUKLESHWAR MANASA

Ph./Mo. 9425949497,9425949497

MP/1255/09/AdvPRAKASH CHANDRA RATHOR74.
VILL-BADKUWA MANASA

Ph./Mo. 942530294,9424530294

MP/1310/09/AdvGIRIRAJ PARASHAR75.
CLOTH MARKET NEAR CHARBHUJA TEMPLE 
MANASA
Ph./Mo. 9993437992,9039537595

MP/1109/10/AdvARVIND CHASTA (DEAD)76.
BRAHMNI MOHALLA, RAMPURA

Ph./Mo. 9826685159

MP/1599/10/AdvKULWANT TIWARI77.
COURT CAMPUS, MANASA

Ph./Mo. 9669164364

MP/2411/10/AdvDINESH GIR GOSWAMI78.
VILL-JALINER MANASA

Ph./Mo. 9755271531

MP/2433/10/AdvYASHWANT SINGH CHANDRAWAT79.
C/O SHRI R.S. GUPTA ADV., COURT AREA 
MANASA
Ph./Mo. 9753250382

MP/2479/10/AdvGULAB SINGH CHANDRAWAT80.
C/O SHRI NARENDRA SHARMA COURT 
AREA, MANASA
Ph./Mo. 9752932722
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MP/2628/10/AdvPRAHLAD SHARMA81.
SHANKAR KUI GALI MANASA

Ph./Mo. 9993704060

MP/2965/10/AdvVINOD KUMAR RATHOR82.
C/O SHRI V.K.PANCHARIAYA, ADV., COURT 
AREA, MANASA
Ph./Mo. 9407161084

MP/3023/10/AdvANU ACHARYA83.
C/O SHRI GOPAL ACHARYAADV., COURT 
ARIA, MANASA
Ph./Mo. 9425975039

MP/149/11/Adv VIKRAM SINGH CHANDRAWAT84.
COURT AREA, MANASA

Ph./Mo. 9425187831

MP/853/11/Adv PRAKASH CHHATANI85.
LEKHRAJ CLOTH MERCHANT, SADAR BAZAR, 
MANASA
Ph./Mo. 9826321230

MP/1150/11/AdvSANJAY JOSHI86.
48,ANAND VIHAR MANASA

Ph./Mo. 9755120666

MP/1163/11/AdvRAIS MOHAMMAD KHAN87.
COURT AREA, MANASA

Ph./Mo. 9755759494

MP/1277/11/AdvKAMLA SHANKAR OJHA88.
BRAMINA MOHALLA, POST KUKRESHWAR, 
MANASA
Ph./Mo. 9926836840

MP/2249/11/AdvOM PRAKASH KACHHAWA89.
COURT AREA, MANASA

Ph./Mo. 9039858512

MP/2353/11/AdvSURESH KUMAR DHANGAR90.
C/O SHRI VIMAL LAL DHANGAR, ADV., 
COURT CAMPUS, MANASA
Ph./Mo. 8821805504

MP/766/12/Adv RINKU KASERA91.
SADAR BAZAR, NEAR SATYANARAYAN 
MANDIR, MANASA
Ph./Mo. 8962373990

MP/1110/12/AdvRAMESH CHANDRA DHANGAR92.
COURT AREA MANASA

Ph./Mo. 9754618957

MP/1267/12/AdvMUKESH KUMAR JOSHI93.
C/O SHRI DEEPAK GEHLOD ADV. COURT 
AREA MANASA
Ph./Mo. 9407115334

MP/1333/12/AdvANIL MAJAWDIYA94.
COURT AREA MANASA

Ph./Mo. 9617134471

MP/1495/12/AdvISHWAR LAL RATHOR95.
COURT PARISHAR MANASA

Ph./Mo. 9479440652

MP/961/13/Adv RADHIKA KAKANI96.
MAHEH RATHI , AVISH RATHI, SADAR 
BAZAR, GHATHI MOAHLLA, MANASA
Ph./Mo. 8103282143

MP/1927/13/AdvOM PRAKASH RAWAT97.
ANNPUNA NAGAR, BUS STAND MANASA

Ph./Mo. 9406878646

MP/2059/13/AdvMUKESH KUMAR DANGI98.
KUNDLA MANASA

Ph./Mo. 9981703056

MP/2092/13/AdvBHIMRAO FANSE99.
SIPHAHI MOHALLA MANASA

Ph./Mo. 9893975397

MP/297/14/Adv MAHENDRA KUMAR DHANOTIYA100.
KANYA SHALA ROAD,KUKDESWAR MANASA

Ph./Mo. 9826554224

MP/861/14/Adv VARUN KUMAR INDANI101.
GHATI MOHALLA MANASA

Ph./Mo. 9425923709

MP/970/14/Adv MANOJ CARPENTER102.
NEAR BUS STAND, VILL/POST-BHATKHEDI 
MANASA
Ph./Mo. 9993029129

MP/927/15/Adv DEEPAK KUMAR TIWARI103.
J/08,KAMLA NEHRU COLONY MANASA

Ph./Mo. 9926547298

MP/1038/16/AdvPAWAN BAGWAN MALI104.
NEAR BALAJI MANDIR,NOORI COLONY 
MANASA
Ph./Mo. 9098969688

MP/1468/16/AdvMADHAV PRASAD MUNDRA105.
84 SADAR BAZAR,BEHIND DWARIKADHISH 
TEMPLE MANASA
Ph./Mo. 9425032915

MP/1957/16/AdvSHANKAR SINGH RATHOD106.
VILLAGE-DHAKNI,POST-NALKHEDA MANASA

Ph./Mo. 9752424840

MP/96/17/Adv MUKESH KUMAR RAWAT107.
VILLAGE-KHETPALIYA,POST-JALINER 
MANASA
Ph./Mo. 9977683871

MP/274/17/Adv NARAYAN SINGH SISODIYA108.
VILLAGE-DHAKNI,POST-NALKHEDA MANASA

Ph./Mo. 9981062607

MP/2499/17/AdvRIYA SONI109.
WARD NO-06,BHATWADA KUKDESHWAR 
MANASA
Ph./Mo. 9806171224

MP/182/18/Adv RAKESH KUMAR GURJAR110.
VILLAGE-RATANPURA,POST-BADWA 
MANASA
Ph./Mo. 9406868106

MP/1956/18/AdvARJUN BARETH111.
VILLAGE-DHAKNI,POST-NALKHEDA MANASA

Ph./Mo. 9893112958

MP/2448/18/AdvKAPIL BHAWSAR112.
BHAWSAR MOHHALA KUKRESHWAR 
MANASA
Ph./Mo. 9752636409

MP/192/19/Adv DIPESH KUMAR PRAJAPATI113.
VILLAGE/POST- DHAKANI, NALKHEDA 
MANASA
Ph./Mo. 9713491346

MP/1490/19/AdvSHRAY MUNDRA114.
NANDAN KANYASHALA ROAD MANASA

Ph./Mo. 8989494966

MP/2146/19/AdvRUPESH BHANDARI115.
PURANI JANPAD KE SAMNE COURT AREA 
MANASA
Ph./Mo. 8989614615

MP/526/21/Adv SHRITI VIJAYVERGIYA116.
GOVIND COLONY RANI LAXMI BAI MARG 
MANASA
Ph./Mo. 8962722345

MP/1351/21/AdvDEVI SHARAN SINGH117.
WARD NO-09,VIVEKANAND NAGAR MANASA

Ph./Mo. 9893796498

MP/1353/21/AdvSHASHIKANT SHARMA118.
COURT AREA MANASA

Ph./Mo. 9893796497

MP/1365/21/AdvMANOHER PARMAR119.
VILLAGE-DHAKANI,POST-NALKHEDA 
MANASA
Ph./Mo. 9755512750

MP/1498/21/AdvVISHAL MALVIYA120.
VILLAGE-PARDA,H.NO.509,WARD NO.9 
MANASA
Ph./Mo. 8878335215
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MP/1515/21/AdvBABULAL DANGI121.
VILLAGE-KUNDALA MANASA

Ph./Mo. 8827220879

MP/1868/21/AdvISHWARLAL DHAKAD122.
VILLAGE/POST-CHOUKADI MANASA

Ph./Mo. 7566201261

MP/5027/21/AdvAAYSHA KHAN123.
WARD NO.09,VIVEKANAND COLONY 
MANASA
Ph./Mo. 7909828149

MP/5849/21/AdvSHUBHAM YAJURVEDI124.
GHATT MOHALLA MANASA

Ph./Mo. 9406878644

MP/1066/22/AdvYASH KUMAR125.
CHOUDHARY MOHALLA KUKDESHWAR 
MANASA
Ph./Mo. 8516894338

MP/2593/22/AdvDANISH SHEIKH126.
VILLAGE- RAMNAGAR MANASA

Ph./Mo. 9806663304

MP/3478/22/AdvDEEPAK CHOUDHARY127.
VILLAGE-MOYA, MANASA

Ph./Mo. 9977089887

MP/5144/22/AdvMADAN LAL GURJAR128.
VILLAGE/POST-ALHED PIN-458110 MANASA

Ph./Mo. 8824662457

MP/1014/23/AdvSACHIN NAGAR129.
WARD NO.1 BHATKHEDI MANASA

Ph./Mo. 8305668511

MP/1775/23/AdvPUKHRAJ KACHHAWA130.
VILLAGE-BHATKHEDI MANASA

Ph./Mo. 8518083886

MP/1803/23/AdvARUNA GURJAR131.
H.NO.87 WARD NO.5 VILLAGE-BADWAS 
MANASA
Ph./Mo. 7747077350

MP/1830/23/AdvAANAND DHANGAR132.
RAMLEELA CHOWK VILLAGE-DHAKANI 
,POST-NALKHEDA MANASA
Ph./Mo. 9644875051

MP/3112/23/AdvDINESH KUMAR RATHOD133.
BANI ,POST-BARTHUN MANASA

Ph./Mo. 8889202721

MP/4959/23/AdvISHIKA KAREL134.
WARD-05,SINGHARA GALI,CHOTA BAZAR 
RAMPURA
Ph./Mo. 7389361500

MP/7894/23/AdvDIPESH PATIDAR135.
H.NO.14 WARD NO.2 PATIDAR MOHALLA 
ALHED MANASA
Ph./Mo. 7748870238

MP/7954/23/AdvHARDIK BHATT136.
HN.O.47 WARD NO.9 RAMNAGAR ZEEN 
AREA,PIN-458110 MANASA
Ph./Mo. 9165926779

MP/8013/23/AdvNIKHIL RATHORE137.
WARD NO.5 RAM MOHALLA MANASA

Ph./Mo. 7049349253

MP/638/24/Adv ARTHAN RAWAT138.
ANNAPURNA NAGAR MANASA

Ph./Mo. 8109427646

MP/845/24/Adv SAYRA BANO139.
AADARSH GALI MADAR BAG RAMPURA 
MANASA
Ph./Mo. 7247565595

MP/2152/24/AdvANUSUIYA VERMA140.
VILLAGE-BHADWA,PIN-458113 MANASA

Ph./Mo. 8349285101

MP/2986/24/AdvAJAY KUMAR SAINI141.
AJAY PHOTO COPY COURT AREA MANASA

Ph./Mo. 9755521399

MP/4100/24/AdvMADHAV KASAT142.
WARD NO. 07,GHASPURA GALI MANASA

Ph./Mo. 9407435235

MP/4629/24/AdvPRIYA NAMDEV143.
JOGNIYA MATA ROAD MANASA

Ph./Mo. 6263142931

MP/5608/24/AdvHARISH PATIDAR144.
JIN COLONY MANASA

Ph./Mo. 7049587973

MP/7247/25/AdvHRITIK MALVIYA145.
MALVIYA MOHALLA KUKDESHWAR MANASA

Ph./Mo. 9752340603


